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Participants List 

Workshop on Mainstreaming Gender and CSR in water policy-related work, 2-4 March 2015 
GWP-Med Host Insitute Office, Kyrristou 12, Athens, Greece 

 

   Title First Name Last Name Organisation Position email 

1 Ms. Natalia  Alexeeva GWPO Senior Network Officer natalia.alexeeva@gwp.org 

2 Ms. Georgia  Angelopoulou GWP-Med Communication Officer georgia@gwpmed.org 

3 Ms. Mariela Antonakopoulou GWP-Med Assistant Programme Officer mariela@gwpmed.org 

4 Ms. Meriam Ben Zakour GWP-Med Assistant Programme Officer meriam@gwpmed.org 

5 Ms. Sabina Bokal GWP CEE / IDMP  Project Manager idmpsabina@gmail.com 

6 Ms. Anthi Brouma GWP-Med Senior Programme Officer, Head of MENA anthi@gwpmed.org 

7 Ms. Carolina Carias GWP CAM Project Manager ccarias@gwpcentroamerica.org 

8 Ms. Moa Cortobius SIWI Focal Point for Gender  Moa.Cortobius@siwi.org 

9 Ms. Hawa Diop GWP WAF / SITWA  Communications Officer sitwaanbo.hawa@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Kidane Djembere GWP EAF / WACDEP Programme Officer kjembere@nilebasin.org 

11 Mr.  Dimitris Faloutsos GWP-Med Senior Programme Officer, Head of SEE dimitris@gwpmed.org 

12 Ms. Maria Jacobson SIWI Water Integrity Programme  Maria.Jacobson@siwi.org 

13 Ms. Rym Jebari GWP-Med Assistant Programme Officer rym@gwpmed.org 

14 Ms. Zoe Karka GWP-Med Administration and Communications Officer zoe@gwpmed.org 

http://www.gwp.org/en/
mailto:natalia.alexeeva@gwp.org
mailto:georgia@gwpmed.org
mailto:mariela@gwpmed.org
mailto:meriam@gwpmed.org
mailto:idmpsabina@gmail.com
mailto:anthi@gwpmed.org
mailto:ccarias@gwpcentroamerica.org
mailto:Moa.Cortobius@siwi.org
mailto:sitwaanbo.hawa@gmail.com
mailto:dimitris@gwpmed.org
mailto:Maria.Jacobson@siwi.org
mailto:rym@gwpmed.org
mailto:zoe@gwpmed.org


 
 
 

 
 
 

Project labelled under the UfM 

15 Mr.  Vangelis  Constantianos GWP-Med Executive Secretary vangelis@gwpmed.org 

16 Ms. Patricia Lumba GWP SAF / WACDEP Communications Officer p.lumba@cgiar.org 

17 Ms. Awatef Mabrouk GWP-Med Gender Focal Point awatefmab@gmail.com 

18 Ms. Bessie Mantzara GWP-Med  Head of Finance & Administration bessie@gwpmed.org 

19 Mr. Richard Muller GWP CEE Regional Coordinator richard.muller@shmu.sk 

20 Ms. Henriette Ndombe GWP WAF / SITWA  Project Manager sitwaanbo.henriette@gmail.com 

21 Ms. Esse  Nilsson Sida Senior Programme Manager Esse.Nilsson@sida.se 

22 Ms. Anna Maria Papaioannou GWP-Med Assistant Programme Officer anna-maria@gwpmed.org 

23 Ms. Lusine Taslakyan GWP CACENA Gender Focal Point lusine.taslakyan@gmail.com  

24 Ms. Konstantina Toli GWP-Med Programme Officer konstantina@gwpmed.org 

25 Ms. Sarra  Touzi GWP-Med Senior Programme Officer sarra@gwpmed.org 

26 Ms. Lamia Trigui GWP-Med Programme Officer lamia@gwpmed.org 

27 Ms. Varvara Vasilaki GWP-Med Assistant Programme Officer varvara@gwpmed.org 

       

Trainers 
     

28 Mr. Niclas Ihren   CSR Expert niclas.ihren@gmail.com 

29 Ms. Anja  Nordlund   Gender Expert anja.nordlund@ncgsw.se 

 

http://www.gwp.org/en/
mailto:p.lumba@cgiar.org
mailto:awatefmab@gmail.com
mailto:mantzara@gwpmed.org
mailto:richard.muller@shmu.sk
mailto:sitwaanbo.henriette@gmail.com
mailto:Esse.Nilsson@sida.se
mailto:anna-maria@gwpmed.org
mailto:lusine.taslakyan@gmail.com
mailto:konstantina@gwpmed.org
mailto:sarra@gwpmed.org
mailto:lamia.trigui@gnet.tn
mailto:varvara@gwpmed.org
mailto:niclas.ihren@gmail.com
mailto:anja.nordlund@ncgsw.se

